
USER SIGN:______________

Total grids: ________ 

________ grids need to clip

※ Grids must be completed at least two working days before the machine time.
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User Name: Lab:
Session
Date:

Sample:

Dewar & storage tube name: □ Talos□ Titan Krios

□Morning

□ Afternoon

□ Evening

Grid Box Name:
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Circle slot number of Grids 
to be saved ↓↓
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Grids Recycling and Storage
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E請記得圈選需回收樣品的號碼。

If you need to keep your grid, please 
circle the slot number.

如需進行Overnight Data Collection
請於 17:30 前完成選洞。

If you need overnight data collection, 
please complete your grid holes 
selection by 5:30 PM.

S
T

A
F

F
U

S
E

Date:

Storage Tube Name:

Auto-Grid Box Name:

1

2

3

4
1

2

3
4

Storage Tube Name:

Auto-Grid Box Name:

1

2

3

4

1
2

3
4

Storage Tube Name:

Auto-Grid Box Name:

1

2

3

4

1
2

3
4


